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75535

168141

168141

164037

75535

141952

164037

114028

148689

4961

117247

146458

62266

100624

81112

116563

81112

162244

161807

161807

167200

128184

153691

4054

127795

93233

93233

114925

CO. ID. 

KIMRAD TRANSPORT LP

DIAMOND B OPERATING LLC

DIAMOND B OPERATING LLC

POOLE CHEMICAL CO INC

KIMRAD TRANSPORT LP

AVITIA TRUCKING LLC

POOLE CHEMICAL CO INC

TAYLOR ENERGY LLC

WINDSTAR TRUCKING LLC

CALIFORNIA GAS TRANSPORT INC.

GIGO TRANSPORT, INC

IMPETUS LLC

TRANSPORTADORA SILZA S.A. DE C.V.

AMBER TERMINAL INC

SUREGROW AGRICULTURAL TRANSPORTATION INC.

CROSS TIMBERS TRUCKING, LLC

SUREGROW AGRICULTURAL TRANSPORTATION INC.

ARGUELLO TRANSPORT LLC

TIERRA FIRMA MIDSTREAM LLC

TIERRA FIRMA MIDSTREAM LLC

MIVA SERVICES LLC

AXIS TRANSPORT, LLC

LESSLEY AND SONS LLC

COASTAL TRANSPORT CO., INC.

NGLSF FRAC SERVICES, LLC

AHRENS BROTHERS TRANSPORT INC

AHRENS BROTHERS TRANSPORT INC

SPRINT TRANSPORT LLC

COMPANY

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

CAT

17192

31848

31848

30470

17192

26268

30470

21411

27413

09610

22059

27052

15876

19694

17756

21891

17756

29891

29710

29710

31460

23925

28212

11572

23887

18879

18879

21538

LIC NO.

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

05

05

07

07

08

08

09

09

10

DISTRICT

RANDALL

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

DALLAM

RANDALL

LUBBOCK

DALLAM

POTTER

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

HOOD

COMANCHE

HOOD

HOOD

SMITH

SMITH

GREGG

GREGG

BEXAR

BEXAR

WASHINGT

ON

WASHINGT

ON

HARRIS

COUNTY

371 WEST LOOP 335 SOUTH

6607 TOLEDO AVE

PO BOX 94868

100 NORTH FIRST

PO BOX 19490

4208 CHICAGO AVE

PO BOX 10

PO BOX 1255

303 N OREGON ST STE 1020

5959 GATEWAY WEST SUITE 

221 N KANSAS ST, STE 110

4110 RIO BRAVO STE. 205

5812 CROMO DR

250 CR 416

6150 HWY 67/377

PO BOX 189

250 CR 416

12926 CLEBURNE HWY

9252 LANDCASTER ST

13281 COUNTY ROAD 1145

110 N COLLEGE AVE STE 14

P O BOX 2133

2805 STATE HWY 42 N

1603 ACKERMAN ROAD

19026 RIDGEWOOD PKWY STE

50 NEW WEHDEM RD

PO BOX 178

PO BOX 1309

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

AMARILLO

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

TEXLINE

AMARILLO

LUBBOCK

TEXLINE

AMARILLO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

EL PASO

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

LIPAN

COMANCHE

CRESSON

CRESSON

TYLER

TYLER

KILGORE

KILGORE

SAN ANTONIO

SAN ANTONIO

BRENHAM

BRENHAM

LA PORTE

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

79118

79414

79493

79087

79114

79414

79087

79101

79901

79925

79901

79902

79912

76442

76442

76462

76442

76035

76035

75704

75702

75663

75662

78219

78259

77833

77833

77571

ZIP

806

806

806

806

806

806

806

806

915

915

915

915

915

325

325

254

325

661

219

219

806

903

903

210

210

979

979

713

359-3882

785-1300

785-1300

749-6140

359-3882

778-3643

749-6140

939-2980

533-4750

771-7595

533-3304

491-0347

727-5709

356-1551

356-1551

646-2237

356-1551

557-0632

629-0738

629-0738

781-0054

767-0157

237-9053

661-4287

466-1059

836-1660

836-1660

898-0525

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

07-APR-25Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

C % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

POHLMEIER, GREG J

STEVENS, LEROY ANTHONY

STEVENS, LEROY ANTHONY

CRUM, TYREL

POHLMEIER, GREG J

AVITIA, EZEKIEL FRANCISCO

CRUM, TYREL

JONES, LARRY ALLEN

RIVERA, ALONZO

GARDEA, OSCAR ALBERTO

GALINDO, DIEGO ARMANDO

CONTRERAS, EDUARDO

ARGUELLES, SONIA

FALCON, NAYELY

GARDEA, OSCAR ALBERTO

ALEXANDER, WELDON RAY

ALEXANDER, WELDON RAY

MONTGOMERY, MONTY DEAN

ELLIOTT, MOLLY E.

ALEXANDER, WELDON RAY

MONROE, ZAKERRIE

SMITH, MICHIEL WAYNE

SMITH, MICHIEL WAYNE

CLEVELAND, RICKY L.

HANKS, THOMAS OLIVER

WARLICK, WILLIAM TRAVIS

LESSLEY, JIMMY DALE

MILLIGAN, TIMOTHY J.

BAILEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM

AHRENS, DUANE ALLEN

AHRENS, DUANE ALLEN

MARTIN, ROBERT W.



Page 2

84763

84763

162025

114925

146568

139026

151630

160868

142021

155488

167054

142021

141451

121070

162966

100624

116563

25502

144668

146708

156055

135563

162244

2985

13061

13061

93307

2642

CO. ID. 

ENTERPRISE LOGISTIC SERVICES LLC

ENTERPRISE LOGISTIC SERVICES LLC

THOMAS & THOMAS TRUCKING LLC

SPRINT TRANSPORT LLC

SAMUEL CORALUZZO CO INC

ARROW MIDSTREAM LLC

CBSL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES INC

ENERGY TRANSFER CRUDE TRUCKING LLC

SERVICE TRANSPORT COMPANY

FIREBIRD BULK CARRIERS INC

SHAMROCK PRODUCTS LLC

SERVICE TRANSPORT COMPANY

INTER PETROLEUM LLC

VAL TRANSPORT LLC

CONTINENTAL TANK LINES LLC

AMBER TERMINAL INC

CROSS TIMBERS TRUCKING, LLC

CW TRANSPORT LLC

KAG SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, LLC

GRAMMER LOGISTICS, INC (LPG)

COFFEYVILLE RESOURCES CRUDE TRANSPORTATION

PAR 3 TRUCKING LLC

ARGUELLO TRANSPORT LLC

SOUTHWEST EXPRESS, INC.

TRANSWOOD INC.

TRANSWOOD INC.

SUNRISE EXPRESS INC

GRIFFIN`S PROPANE INC.

COMPANY

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

CAT

18015

18015

29804

21538

27090

25694

27844

29393

26281

28474

31406

26281

26168

22875

30124

19694

21891

12785

26740

27123

28593

25067

29891

10311

14448

14448

18885

09725

LIC NO.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

13

17

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

DISTRICT

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HARRIS

HIDALGO

HIDALGO

CAMERON

TARRANT

PALO 

PINTO

MONTGOME

RY

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

ATTN: ASHLYN CRAWFORD

1100 LOUISIANA STREET FL

11007 WHITE CATERPILLER 

9818 CHEMICAL RD

5855 KELLEY ST

2401 FOUNTAIN VIEW DR

13434 BAY PARK ROAD

1300 MAIN ST

7979 ALMEDA GENOA

PO BOX 668

2525 BAY AREA BLVD STE 1

PO BOX 844

701 BONA TERRA DR

701 BONA TERRA DR

4855 MAR STREET

3101 N SYLVANIA AVE

2001 HWY 281

333 N RIVERSHIRE DRIVE, 

4366 MT PLEASANT ST NW

6320 EAST STATE STREET Q

33075 WEST AIRLINE ROAD

9 WINDY RIDGE RD

PO BOX 78760

1015 WEST CITY LIMITS

PO BOX 189

2565 ST. MARY`S AVE

PO BOX 938

P O BOX 2737

ADD LINE 1

1100 LOUISIANA STREET FLO

STE 420

2.009B

LINE 2

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

CYPRESS

LA PORTE

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

PASADENA

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HUMBLE

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

PHARR

PHARR

BROWNSVILLE

FORT WORTH

PALO PINTO

CONROE

NORTH CANTON

COLUMBUS

PAULS VALLEY

ARTESIA

BAKERSFIELD

HUGOTON

OMAHA

OMAHA

THOREAU

SILVER CITY

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

OH

IN

OK

NM

CA

KS

NE

NE

NM

NM

STATE

77002

77002

77433

77571

77026

77057

77507

77002

77075

77347

77058

77001

78577

78577

78521

76111

76484

77304

44720

47201

73075

88210

93383

67951

68101

68105

87323

88061

ZIP

713

713

832

713

856

713

985

713

713

281

832

713

956

956

956

325

254

936

330

800

405

575

661

620

402

402

505

575

381-6883

381-6883

368-5708

898-0525

691-1142

621-2502

397-2013

989-4793

209-2500

548-9927

427-8251

209-2500

782-5828

703-0461

243-2347

356-1551

646-2237

756-9962

754-2859

409-1144

333-7410

596-3906

736-3357

557-0632

544-7500

346-8092

346-8092

862-7300

388-4433

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

WOODS, CHAD ELLIS

WOODS, CHAD ELLIS

MARSHALL, DEAN

MARTIN, ROBERT W.

MARTINEZ, RICHARD ANTHONY

WILLIAMS, STRATTON

MOORE, FRANK T

MOORE, JEFFREY BRIAN

SANCHEZ, VICTOR

LEGGIO, MICHAEL FRANK

SAUNDERS, STEPHEN T.

BLOUNT, JEREMY WAYNE

BROWN, DARNELL FULTON

LEGGIO, MICHAEL FRANK

SAUNDERS, STEPHEN T.

NEGRETE, DANIEL

NEGRETE, DANIEL

ESPRONCEDA, JORGE

ALEXANDER, WELDON RAY

MONTGOMERY, MONTY DEAN

ELLIOTT, MOLLY E.

EGBERT, RYAN

NORVELL, BRYAN VICTOR

LLOYD, RYAN FOSTER

ARIZPE, JOSE

NATION, JOSEPH KENDRICK

BOONE, KEITH ALLEN

MONROE, ZAKERRIE

YOUNG, NICKOLAS L.

GARDNER, CLARK CHRISTOPHER

GARDNER, CLARK CHRISTOPHER

FREELAND, ERVIN TRAVIS

GRIFFIN, RICHARD PAUL



Page 3

2985

4842

76005

94927

158054

110890

127025

117585

110547

8209

162509

70216

1136

161798

159728

133975

114423

114423

114071

96986

50626

91482

23903

CO. ID. 

SOUTHWEST EXPRESS, INC.

HERCULES TRANSPORT, INC.

RAM INC.

J-CON FARM INC

MILLER TRANSPORTS INC

DAWSON ENTERPRISES INC

LEGEND LLC

NRG DYNAMICS LLC

RIVER VALLEY OIL & PROPANE INC

DIVERSIFIED CPC INTERNATIONAL INC

KAG ENERGY LLC (LPG)

SAFEWAY TRANSPORTATION LLC

GROENDYKE TRANSPORT, INC.

MUNDS ENERGY INC

LGT TRANSPORT LLC (LPG)

DIBBLE TRUCKING, INC.

HILCO TRANSPORT, INC

HILCO TRANSPORT, INC

UNIVERSAL INC

BASIN WESTERN INC

FARMERS OIL COMPANY INC

FMC TRANSPORT INC

DUPRE LOGISTICS, LLC

COMPANY

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

CAT

10311

05017

17248

19064

28912

20922

23815

22126

20868

12461

29946

16461

00812

29707

29178

24762

21454

21454

21419

19324

14486

18732

12712

LIC NO.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

DISTRICT

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

P O BOX Q

P O BOX 536

106 S 6TH

PO BOX 7158

PO BOX 161

17251 E SHEA BLVD #1

P O BOX 366

4250 N SULLINGER AVE STE

800 WEST MAIN

24338 W. DURKEE RD.

4366 MT PLEASANT ST NW

PO BOX 147

P. O. BOX 632

2701 E 4TH AVENUE

13427 LYNAM DR

PO BOX 549

7700 KENMONT RD

7700 KENMONT ROAD

36862 COMMERCE CIRCLE

P O BOX 877

PO BOX 311

PO BOX 218

201 ENERGY PARKWAY SUITE

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

HUGOTON

CHOUDRANT

MCALESTER OK

MCCOMB

PRYOR

FOUNTAIN 

HILLS

PETAL

TUCSON

LAMAR

CHANNAHON

NORTH CANTON

PORT ALLEN

ENID

HUTCHINSON

OMAHA

GARDNER

GRRENSBORO

GREENSBORO

TRINIDAD

ROOSEVELT

ANTHONY

WILLOW 

SPRINGS

LAFAYETTE

CITY

KS

LA

OK

MS

OK

AZ

MS

AZ

AR

IL

OH

LA

OK

KS

NE

IL

NC

NC

CO

UT

KS

MO

LA

STATE

67951

71227

74501

39648

74362

85268

39465

85705

72846

60410

44720

70767

73702

67501

68138

60424

27425

27409

81082

84066

67003

65793

70508

ZIP

620

318

918

601

918

480

866

520

479

815

256

225

580

620

402

815

336

336

719

970

620

417

337

544-7500

768-2534

423-3121

684-2056

825-2435

990-2245

534-3633

743-3000

754-3888

424-2008

216-4839

387-6623

977-3316

662-7281

763-9653

237-6001

389-4011

389-4011

845-8789

261-3224

842-3117

469-2777

314-2329

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

YOUNG, NICKOLAS L.

PHILLIPS, ROBERT T.

ALLFORD, RON ERVIN

JOHNSTON, KEVIN BERNARD

MCCUISTION, JUSTIN KYLE

DAWSON, JUSTIN J

ROGERS, RYAN L.

AYERS, CHAD JASON

FUNDERBURG, JIMMY D.

GREEN, AMY

HANBERRY, CHRIS

DEUNGER, MICHAEL ROLAND

ELLIOTT, RICHARD

STEWART, ANTHONY CLINTON

PAPE, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

BUSCHER, STAN

HAMILTON, ROYCE

DIBBLE, RONALD B.

LAHAIE, LESLEY DREW

LAHAIE, LESLEY DREW

BLASI, BRAD KENNETH

HALL, SHARON L

GRAVES, JEREMEY RAY

PICARD, GARY JAMES

SELLERS, HOLLY BLUHM
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1497

165213

130917

115766

121325

142365

87203

76005

CO. ID. 

ACORD TRANSPORTATION, INC.

HILCO LIQUID TRANSPORT LLC

SENTINEL TRANSPORTATION LLC

PITMON OIL & GAS CO

BLUE GOOSE TRANSPORTATION LLC

R L C TRUCKING LLC

CROSS COUNTRY VANS INC

RAM INC.

COMPANY

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

CAT

05395

30683

24218

21646

22936

26325

18255

17248

LIC NO.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

DISTRICT

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

PO BOX 492

3825 US HIGHWAY 6 EAST

3521 SILVERSIDE RD 2A

101 N C ST

4525 PARKWAY DR

1815 LINE AVE

1770 BOSQUE FARMS BLVD

PO BOX 1850

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

CHANDLER

WATERLOO

WILMINGTON

DAVIS

FLORENCE

SHREVEPORT

BOSQUE FARMS

MCALESTER

CITY

OK

IN

DE

OK

AL

LA

NM

OK

STATE

74834

46793

19810

73030

35630

71101

87068

74502

ZIP

405

336

302

580

256

318

505

918

258-2066

389-4011

477-1640

369-3135

768-0072

664-3782

869-4509

423-3121

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

STASYSZEN, DUSTIN

ACORD, JEFFREY

LAHAIE, LESLEY DREW

JENKINS, PAUL RALPH

PITMON, STONEY M

CLARK, KENT CARPENTER

CLEVELAND, JUSTIN

CLEVELAND, RICKY L.

FOX, CARL E.

ALLFORD, RON ERVIN


